
16th FINA World Championships

Kazan (RUS)

July 24 - August 9, 2015

Event 107

28 JUL 2015 - 19:30

Men's 3m Synchro Springboard

Tremplin 3m synchronisé - hommes
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1 CAO Yuan
QIN Kai

CHN 201B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.60  2 54.60 2 1.208.5 9.0

103B 2.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00  1 108.60 1  9.0 9.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 80.58  5 189.18 2 5.348.0 8.0

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 87.72  1 276.90 1  8.5 8.0

307C 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 97.65  1 374.55 1  9.0 9.5

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 96.90  1 471.45 1  8.0 8.0

2 KUZNETSOV Evgenii
ZAKHAROV Ilia

RUS 201B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80  1 55.80 1  9.0 9.0

5132D 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =6 106.80 3 1.809.0 8.5

407C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 87.72  1 194.52 1  8.5 8.0

207C 3.6 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 76.68  8 271.20 3 5.708.0 7.0

307C 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 94.50  2 365.70 2 8.859.0 9.0

109C 3.8 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 93.48  2 459.18 2 12.278.0 7.0

3 LAUGHER Jack David
MEARS Chris

GBR 201B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 6.009.0 8.5

301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20  3 102.00 6 6.608.5 8.5

5154B 3.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70  2 188.70 4 5.829.0 8.0

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 86.70  2 275.40 2 1.508.0 8.5

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 83.16  5 358.56 3 15.998.0 8.5

109C 3.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 86.64  3 445.20 3 26.258.0 8.0

4 GORSHKOVOZOV
Oleksandr
KVASHA Illya

UKR 103B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.808.5 8.5

201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60  =4 102.60 5 6.009.0 8.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  =3 184.20 5 10.328.0 8.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 82.95  3 267.15 5 9.758.0 8.5

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 87.78  3 354.93 4 19.628.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.60  =5 436.53 4 34.928.0 8.0

5 GAGNE Philippe
IMBEAU-DULAC
Francois

CAN 201B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.20  =10 49.20 =10 6.608.5 8.0

301B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 49.20  11 98.40 12 10.208.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00  10 170.40 12 24.127.5 7.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.61  10 242.01 11 34.897.5 7.5

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 85.05  4 327.06 8 47.498.0 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.60  =5 408.66 5 62.797.5 8.0

6 FECK Stephan
HAUSDING Patrick

GER 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 53.40  4 53.40 4 2.409.0 8.5

101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.60  =4 105.00 4 3.609.0 8.5

407C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 71.40  11 176.40 7 18.127.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 77.52  7 253.92 7 22.987.0 7.0

307C 3.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.65  =7 330.57 6 43.986.5 6.5

5353B 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 76.23  8 406.80 6 64.657.5 7.5

7 DORMAN Sam
IPSEN Kristian

USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.60  12 48.60 12 7.208.0 8.0

401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 50.40  =8 99.00 11 9.609.0 8.5

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 76.26  7 175.26 8 19.267.5 8.0

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.58  =4 255.84 6 21.067.5 7.5

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20  12 323.04 9 51.516.0 6.5

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 82.95  4 405.99 7 65.468.0 8.5

8 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir A.
PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel A.

MEX 201B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 54.00  3 54.00 3 1.809.0 9.0

301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 53.40  2 107.40 2 1.209.0 9.5

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 81.60  =3 189.00 3 5.528.0 8.0

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 78.21  6 267.21 4 9.698.0 8.0

407C 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.32  11 334.53 5 40.026.5 6.5

109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 3.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 70.68  12 405.21 8 66.247.0 6.5

9 CHIARABINI Andrea
TOCCI Giovanni

ITA 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.809.0 9.0

5231D 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80  10 100.80 7 7.808.5 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 74.40  8 175.20 9 19.328.0 8.0

109C 3.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 69.54  11 244.74 9 32.165.5 6.0

307C 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 77.70  6 322.44 10 52.115.5 6.0

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.56  7 402.00 9 69.457.5 8.0
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10 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
OOI Tze Liang

MAS 401C 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.20  =10 49.20 =10 6.608.0 9.0

201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 51.00  =6 100.20 =8 8.409.0 8.5

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  9 172.74 10 21.788.0 8.0

407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.58  =4 253.32 8 23.588.0 8.0

307C 3.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 76.65  =7 329.97 7 44.587.5 7.5

5154B 3.4 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40  11 401.37 10 70.088.0 8.0

11 SAKAI Sho
TERAUCHI Ken

JPN 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  =5 51.00 =5 4.807.5 8.0

5331D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60  12 99.60 10 9.008.0 8.0

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 71.10  12 170.70 11 23.828.0 7.5

205B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 73.80  9 244.50 10 32.407.5 7.5

305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 72.90  9 317.40 11 57.158.0 8.0

107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 72.54  10 389.94 11 81.518.0 8.0

12 CONNOR James
NEL Grant

AUS 201B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 49.80  =8 49.80 =8 6.008.0 8.0

103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 50.40  =8 100.20 =8 8.408.0 8.5

407C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 77.52  6 177.72 6 16.807.0 7.5

307C 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.05  12 241.77 12 35.135.5 6.0

5154B 3.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.42  10 314.19 12 60.367.0 5.5

5337D 3.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 73.50  9 387.69 12 83.766.5 7.0

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty En Execution judge number for each diver

No. Number Ovrl Rk Overall rank Sn Synchronisation judge number
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